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]nstructions

The model for Magic Mo is stitched over
I on 25ct, Linen or Evenweave may be used. You

may use I or2 strancls O{: ﬂoss depending on your

PFC‘FCFCHCC.

]t is recommended that you make working copics and

enlarge to view detail and sgmbols.

We also suggest using a #28 needle when working

over 1 on 25ct.

Tl‘nis is a large Project that will offer many hours of
stitching Pleasure.

We thank you for Purchasing this Clesign and
welcome any questions or comments

That you may have.

Feaven and Eanth Designs
320-214-7998
Ftp: [ [www freavenandeanthdesigns.com



Fage i Magic Mo~5iggs Michele Sayctta

FPattern Name: Magic Mo~5iggs
Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sagetta
Compang: [eaven and Earth Designs
Copgright: 2006

Fabric: | inen or F venweave 25, White
349w X 4"091’1 Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 13-7/8w X 16-1/4hin

F]oss (/lsccl for ]:u" 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tch Numbcr Color

[ 0 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4

B 2 DMC 155 Blue Violet-MD DK
B - 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
H =z 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

0 v 2 DMC iéz2 Blue-ULVY LT
= > 2 DMC 164 Forest Green-|_ T
| - 2 DMC 1é9 Pewter-L_ T

B 2 DMC 208 | avender-VY DK
O # 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-(UL VY LT
B o 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
m - 2 DMC 310 Black

| + 2 DMC 317 FewterGray
4 2 DMC 3é9 Pistachio Green-VY LT
0 s 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

7 2 DMC 445 Lemon-I_ T

B T 2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK

O # 2 DMC 519 Sky Blue

[ * 2 DMC 520 Fern Green-DK_

a - 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
m 9 2 DMC 550 Violet-VY DK

0 = 2 DMC sé+ Jade-VY LT

m ¢ 2 DMC éoo Cranberry-\V'Y DK
B 5 2 DMC éoi Cranberry-DK.

[ 4 2 DMC 602 Cranberr3~MD

= 5 2 DMC 603 Cranberrg

[ | [ 2 DMC 606 PBright Orange-Red
] g 2 DMC 644 Bcichra3~MD

= * 2 DMC 647 BeaverGra3~MD
O e 2 DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT
H + 2 DMC 7oi Christmas Green-| T
O A 2 DMC 703 Char’creusc

[ 8 2 DMC 718 Plum



Fage 2 Magic Mo~5iggs

ngbol Strancls Tgpc
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

720
728
738
772
775
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82%
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832
890
898
905
907
213
927
9%0
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5072
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5525
3%6%
5609
3705
5747
3750

Orangc SPicc~DK
Topaz

Tan-VYLT

Yellow Green-VY LT
Foaby Blue VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Topar-UL VY DK
Topaz-MD
Cornflower Blue-DK
Royal Blue-DK.

Dehct BIUC~DK

Delft BIUC~MD
Peacock Blue-DK
Dehct Blue

Babg Pink-l T

Navg Blue-DKC
Blue-VY DK
Plue-VY LT

Golden QOlive

Fistad‘wio Grecn—UL DK
Coffee Brown-VY DK
Farrot GreemDK
Farrot erecmLT

Nile Green-MD

Grray Green-L T
Antique Blue-DK
Antiquc Blue-MD
Antiquc BIUC—LT
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Nile Gireen

Nile Green-l T

Sea Green-| T

Babg Green-MD
Forest Green~\/Y DK
Beaver Grag~VY LT
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Byaby Blue- T

Pine Green-MD
Plum-(IL LT
Melon-DK_

Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK

Michele Sagctta



Fage 3 Magic Mo~5iggs

ngbol Strancis Tgpc

Number COIOI’

2

OFEREOREOEOEEOCOO0EOEO
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DMC
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DMC
DMC

5752
5760
5766
5770
5774
5787
3799
3806
5822
%8%6
%8%8
3856
3861
3862
386%
%864

Antique Blae-VY LT
Wec{gewood~MD
FPeacock Blue-l T
Tawny VY LT
Dcscr’c Sand~\/Y LT
Brown Gray-DK.
Pewter Gray-V'Y DK.
Cyclamcn Pink-1 T
Straw-L T
Grape-L T

|_avender Blue-DK
Mahogang-CIL VY LT
Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
Mocha Beige—LT

Michele Sayctta
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